Technical Committee 3

List of Members

First Name Last Name Organisation Job Title Email Address
Maurizio Borghi m.borghi@sestalab.com

Sesta Lab (part of CoSviG Scrl) Project Engineer
Olaf Brekke Statoil Leading Advisor Upstream Rotating Equipment olbrek@Statoil.com
Federico Cernuschi RSE - Research on the Energetic System Head of Materials for Energy Research Group federico.cernuschi@rse-web.it
Giuseppe Fabio Ceschini Siemens AG Director of Global Remote Diagnostic Services giuseppe.ceschini@siemens.com
Jonathan Cosgrove ESB International Turbine Engineer jonathan.cosgrove@esbi.ie
Mike Ebo Cullum Detuners Senior Air Filtration Engineer mike.ebo@cullum.co.uk
Guido Galgani Sesta Lab (part of CoSviG Scrl) Project Engineer g.galgani@sestalab.com
Mark George Cullum Detuners Sales & Business Development Director mark.george@cullum.co.uk
Massimo Giannozzi GE Oil & Gas Materials & Processes Engineering Manager Massimo.giannozzi@ge.com
Dingo Kist Aarding Thermal Acoustics QA/QC Manager D.Kist@aarding.com
Gerrit Kool NLR - National Aerospace Laboratory Senior R&D Manager Gerrit.Kool@nlr.nl
Helmut Krah WL Gore & Associates Sales Manager hkrah@wlgore.com
Daniel Mack Julich Research Centre Senior Researcher d.e.mack@fz-juelich.de
Carla Mao Ansaldo Energia Ingegneria e Gestione Service carla.mao@aen.ansaldo.it
Graham McCartney University of Nottingham Professor graham.mccartney@nottingham.ac.uk
Alessandro Moscatelli Flame Spray Deputy Project Responsible alessandro.moscatelli@flamespray.org
Daniel Newton Cullum Detuners Technical Sales & Applications Manager daniel.newton@cullum.co.uk
Niall 0O'Boyle ESB International Turbine Engineer niall.oboyle@esbi.ie
Lulian Papuc Total Rotating Equipment Engineer lulian.papuc@total.com
Sauro Pasini Enel Enel Research Director sauro.pasini@enel.com
Franco Rosatelli Ansaldo Energia Chief Technical Officer franco.rosatelli@asen.ansaldo.it
Markus Schatz University of Stuttgart Head of Dpt Thermal Turbomachines schatz@itsm.uni-stuttgart.de
John Scheibel EPRI Technical Executive jscheibe@epri.com
Maarten Schepens Donaldson Senior Sales Engineer maarten.schepens@donaldson.com
Philip Shipway University of Nottingham Professor philip.shipway@nottingham.ac.uk
Stefano Sigali Enel Technical Area Research stefano.sigali@enel.com
Nigel Simms Cranfield University Reader ini Energy Materials N.J.Simms@Cranfield.ac.uk
Luke Thompson AAF International Applications and Sales Co-ordinator Aftermarket luke.thompson@aafgb.com
Monika Topel Royal Institute of Technology Phd student monika.topel@energy.kth.se
Marc van den Eynde |Camfil Vice President Aftermarket & Plant Optimization |marc.vandeneynde@camfil.com
Ron van Gestel Chromalloy Technical Marketing Officer rvangestel@chromalloy.com
Andy Williams Chromalloy awilliams@chromalloy.com
Mike Wood Edif ERA Principal Gas Turbine Consultant mike.wood@edifera.com
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